Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1249208

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 34876

Triple Crown Operating LLC

API No. 15 - 15-135-25818-00-00

Form ACO-1
August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: 2201 S. UTICA PL STE 100 _ -NE_NE NW gec 26 qyp. 19 5 R. 24 [ ]East[0West
Address 2: 330 Feetfrom [J] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: _ TULSA State: OK  zjp: 74114 , 7099 2310 Feetfrom [ ] East / O] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Doyle Williams Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (918 ) 518-5422 (INe [@INw [Ise [sw
CONTRACTOR: License # 33793 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: H2 Drilling LLC (e.g. XX.XXXXX) (8.4, -XXX.XXXXX)
Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
Wellsite Geologist: Rod Anderson
Purch County: Ness
urchaser:
Lease Name: Shauers well #: 1-26
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover -
Producing Formation: Mississippian
Qil WSW SWD SIOW
o [ [ [ Elevation: Ground:2261 Kelly Bushing: 11
[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw 2430
] oG ] Gsw ] Temp. Abd. Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

11/22/2014 11/28/2014 11/29/2014

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 223 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ ]No

If yes, show depth set: 4405 Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 5500 ppm  Fluid volume: 620 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
04/14/2015

[ ] Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution

04/15/2015

ALT [ 1 OJn [ Jm Approved by: MM AMES pate:




A 00O A

1249208

Triple Crown Operating LLC Shauers Well #: 1-26

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 26 Twp;l'9 S. R.24 [ ]East F ]West County: Ness

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Dual Induction
Dual Porosity
Microlog
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 223 Common 175 3% CC 2%Gel
Production 7.875 5.5 17 4407 Type A 166 2%gel 10% salt
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? @ Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes @ No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Triple Crown Operating LLC

Well Name Shauers 1-26

Doc ID 1249208

Tops

foe o e |
Anhydrite 1524 747
Heebner 3666 1395
Lansing 3720 1449
B/KC 4058 1787
Marmaton 4060 1789
Ft.Scott 4220 1949
Cherokee 4250 1979
Mississippian 4330 2059




REMIT TO P.O.BOX 93999

SERVICE POINT:

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063064

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Ae J cine L GE’S g K {
57 TWP.  |RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATION |JOB START _ |JOB FINISH
DATE |1/ 2 3 /4 . | 000l A 200/ HEISAM |E9S AN
Shaiares _ : / |COUNTY STATE
LEASF " |weLL# K26 LOCATION Mes Cily IS 2ai Wesl 4o R4 e P
OLD ORNEW)(Circle one) Lt S b i, matd daos Eudde todn |

CONTRACTOR _ Lginloiepeeia. @ + 4

OWNER T:—.";L éruw’\ !‘::}}’flfd'*".ﬂfi

TYPEOFJOB &, f.ce¢

HOLE SIZE |7 T.D. CEMENT
CASING SIZE &% DEPTH 2. 3% AMOUNTORDERED _) 7S ix e ss At 3% et
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 2% Lel
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON_C lacs A 1 75x@ | 750 313250
MEAS. LINE s SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2 {4 GEL 329 ¥:0.1.05. . 390. 495
PERFS. ; CHLORIDE 4938c @ |, JO LY2.70
DISPLACEMENT |37 ggl Frecl H,0 ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER _ Dcion TL wescl g
# £ [302 HEIPER “Yake Heaed @
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER R, Keed @
BULK TRUCK : o
¥ SRLYES HANDLING @
MILEAGE
- REMARKS: o T st S TOTAL 4020.3%
SERVICE
DEPTHOFJOB . Z 3&
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2,2%
EXTRAFOOFAGE-L \/ [0 @ Y4 40 Y44 00
MILEAGE 16 @110 27. 00
MANIFOLD ____ @
Hendliae 18123 cu{d @2.9& 4{4.21%
s 9% wyt, (@ SR TIS - BBTAC
CI"IARGE TO: Tr' Pﬁ'tf <r O £ i-:‘.p(-‘.-'-qL‘q}
2340.14
STREET bl
¢ITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
WA
@
@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (If Any) e
TOTAL cHARGEs_ & 360, 39
PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT .. . IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Mo S5028.3 __

SIGNATURE }Z.@ﬁ %
7

Ll

2




ALLIED Ol & GAS SERVICES, LLC o4t

o
e
D Bl G

Federal Tax LD, # 20-2651475

REMITTO PO, BOX 93989
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Graet Resa &S

SEC. TWPR, RANGE CALLED DUT O LDCATION  [JOB START JOB FINISH
paTE H 2% 14 Ab 15 P & 2o A oo flan ?&c}.ﬂ;
) . ‘ COUNTY STATE
LEASESHAuers [WELLw J-2g  |Locamion ivess o by rest 70 PR Sooil Aess e
OLD ORFEW (Circte one) S miles To 90 R Fon Stvaitle Fash satey |

CONTRACTOR HZA 71 (iya

%ﬂﬂmﬁ on

To: Allied Ofl & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and Furnish cernenter and kelper(s) to assist ownet oF
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent o7
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

e S MATAN
Y

OWNER
TYPE OF IOE Fﬁ'\ﬁ)mﬁ’cu_\
HOLE SIZE ‘7/':,-, T.D. 443 CEMENT
CASING SIZE 5% (2453 DEPTH ol o AMOUNT ORDERED /i 7e (ass A 237 @n) o+
TURING SI7E DEFTH 6% SAlF -+ &76 Cya 2 SFfn) sea) B sy s sDFE
LRILL PIPE DERTH L0 SX_gnsYo w{f% + Lo
TOOL, DEPTH
PRES MAX MINIMUM COMMON @ _
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT [N C5G, 20 _a-F7 GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIE @
DISFLACEMENT jaR . 2L Frech 49 ASC 16 < ASe @ A% 2 TR4.00
EQUIPMENT S5 Kol @ - F3 -5 -
OF i, @G o DA
Tl
PUNP TRUCK CEMENTER A€Lmns &)y 'E;?g‘sﬁ-éw ok Too ﬁff—;’lf 3?;@“3@
$597 HELPER 7o riAka A}lem N -“"’L"?"'— o
BULK TRUCK —_Dgtecinls Tota . 4357, 77
$6SI /259 ORIVER feiup camiphams DS M— a
BULK TRUCK el @
z DRIVER HANDLING Zal.25 & @ Ayw  49g 47
MILEAGE 288545 2.7% Ree .ol
REMARKS:
Mmﬁmﬁm&éwmﬁmmyﬁ e
ﬁwﬁxuﬁ ﬁm_éig EI.CL_L.-‘AE'
ViV Emm is} 4.
: hrd - Flug _ DEPTH OFJOB
Mmﬁg_tm}_m_%s v L $&  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE A TS
@mg_zmwwm ffﬁﬁ:"ﬁ&ﬁ.}?/_n_? EXTRA FOOTAGE @
b Fresh H20r. Aitwy MILEAGE Hisin /S @70 | e 50
Jean F‘I?' - Comama B VD S /??‘- Do) MANIFOLD @ATS. 00 F7. So
Llbr 05 @Y Yo B
@
ClARGETO: LNy le Cronaw %
TOTAL ??WJJ?M.
STREET Gie z0%h Boo %
CITY STATE Zip

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

! Rubher 'P/u-—z @ Ba.0s 9500
@
@

@
@

TOTAL B5-0f
b-3c 9% flee

SALES TAX (If Any)
5L . T
TOTAL CHARGES %~ P L
Ao e '9\"1' =) .:;::c/.;ﬁlcd_)
DISCOUNT IF PAID N 30 DAYS

6,395 34



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC c:3727

Federal Tax L0, # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O.BOX 93999

SERVICE POINT:
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76002 Grest Fengd &5
. SEC. TWE RANGE CALLEDR QUT ON LOCATION {308 START OB FINISH
paTE iAo~y | AL | /9 R4 fooar 938 pm | Bog gme
SHAWKES . COUNTY STATE
LEASE WELLY /-] ILOCATION Joess )by sgest 7 pf), Sauth | hess A%
QLD OR 8EW (Circle oned A A I

CONTRACTOR & 2 D0l CWNER

TYPEOFJOB %eprbace ’

HCIESIZE 72 Yy THh., AY95 CEMENT

CASING SI7E %54 DEFTH R39,.93 AMOUNT ORDERED A0o Sxs C/nss A

TUBING SIZE DEFTH B 00 A% ga

DRILL FIPE DEPTH

TOOL. DEFTH

PRES. MAX MINIMIIM COMMON_0® $ys @11.96 354 o0
MEAS. LINE ... SHOE JOINT POZMIX _ Agetlre @ . 5o GH38.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /S47 GEL 37 ses Smemtds @ P
FERFS. CHILORIDE _5é4d & fode. &34 06
DISPLACEMENT /% 2% Frecl /3o, ASC _matennls fetal 4399 @e

EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK ~CEMENTER AZwid Sl

% RLE HELPER #% 0, 40) R

BULK TRUCK / )

$RU/N2_ DRIVER SoSe, Trahnte. (TP

BiULK TRUCK

# DRIVER o
REMARKS:

Mﬂﬁfmﬁ

g.,a_._ﬁ_;jmz_&,?&_ﬁjﬁf % DE DTy
Qe colw fwhd_-_m%g&ad_ﬂr_f_
R AR/ i@i,%:g_&m

%ﬂmﬁhﬂs Fresh HAG. Spat oD
25 Dvna). CeimentV Lol  Crpc

CHARGE TO: 77’".:}57 [ Crerianl
STREET

CiTY STATE

’7249,0% o

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC,

You are hereby requested to rent cementing eguipment
and furnish cementer and helpes(s) 1o assist owner ar
contracion 1o do work 25 15 listed, The ebove work was
done to saiisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. 1 have read end understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NaME L2 I {,K-f / A 7![ l//fxa
/aﬂﬂ

ZIp

SIGNATURE

o] ﬁ!/)/

@
®
&
SR AR
HANDLING 2.99 ¥ /3 e S /1 I
MILEAGE _R16,.24 X - 534.32
DEFIH OF JOB _2 39573 ‘
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ’5r3
EXTRAFOOTAGE @ ]
MILEAGE @
MARNIFOLD &
lum /4 @772 5.5
fEiree /4 @ FYe  Leowo
TOTALAL Z-FS
Dise #%  SAT-8F
PLUG & FLOAT BQUIPMENT
@ _
@
@__

@

TOTAL _.CZ: ....... —

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES /01% . 95

DISCOUNTAZ Sim 275 TF
AR T &

o S RES R
IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




ALLIEL

ClL & GAS SERVICES, LL@

Federal Tax LD, #20-8975804 i DA

REMIT TOQ PO, BOX 93999 SERVICE P’ iNT

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 S ,,._,._,,,,__,._f‘"f v[rm.

SEC, 'I"WP RANGE ICALLED OUT ONLOCATION |JOBSTART  [JOB FINiSH
oare {71 {15 7-&‘ 2¢f l 1225 g pirt |2 S
' - ’ couNty STATE

LEASE #3] [, soge e WELLE ’ﬁ.wz C LOCATION A~ T s 1) 5 ,c?,q-d/ o e =) i)

- # . ;
OLD OR [‘(Y-::yv {ircie one}

CONTRACTOR /\/ Vit o o

OWNER
TYPE OF JOB £vrr {ifar
HOLE SIZE 1D CEMENT S
CASINGSIZE 5% DEPTH  Ji-¢f/ AMOUNT CRDERED / P le? A / It
TUBING 8ize 734 DEFTH btgo | I Fle =
DRILL FIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEFTE
PRES. MAX MINIMUM, COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIY _ @
CEMENT LEFT INCSG, GEL @
PERFS. . CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT 7.4 / Lbl Hie ASC N —
EQUIPMENT T30 oy T 35T @ Y f‘”j’ 54
| /e LR @ A _/_,_L
T e @
PUMF TRUCK CEMENT } b b LS i
8 90 G MELPER i, Lo ol
BULK TRUCK B - @
it Bt/ DRIVER bt 1 e
BULK TRUCK . @
w (__rf‘: & - '7__?‘? DRIVER K.L‘-’fﬂ_.z /j-;jr.a._:...-_- TOMAL . E ﬁ"]ﬁ-"
REMARKS: DISCOUNT 2 v (0.8/ 15
foee D3E Jep;;,ﬂ G frtsivee o Josg g STRVICE
N " — . n — = - — -
gLl {50 Sk fﬁ‘%ﬁ%/’/ L HANDLING 589,83 @ Z.9% i
j“h-;x:i,fff Sl ey H 7 G 7ty [
LA L AT o = O A Fis £ Sl MILEAGE (295 ¥ IV & 273 PR i
Ny 1 N DEFTH OF JOB
lpisho faidg & dobing ..  FUMPTRUCK CHARGE, 7244 f 174G %
il el EXTRA FOOTAGE @ -
BV MILEAGE _ (S @ gde e
LV MILEAGE 5@ _yede | fe 5
‘ )
€ ; M -
CHARGE TO: ’T’jf’{‘,ﬂfx,..f i Y
..... ‘ -
STREET ._. TOTAL A
CITY STATE 71p DISCOUNT 2% [ 7625
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIFMENT
@
To: Allied Qi & Gas Serviees, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ }
and furnish cementer and helper(s) 10 assist owner or . @ _
rortracinr to co work &5 i Hsted. The above work was __ @ o
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL gf‘
contracior. 1 heve read and understand the "GENERAL . o
. : p— .
TERMS AND CONDITIONS™ isted on me: reverse side. DISCOUNT & % _ &
SALES TAX G Any) _
eg;:r g @A,
PRINTED NAME, 1o ‘1 }”?/;’V ﬁ/ TOTAL CHARGES 2780 =
DISCOUNT AT 2e- __ IFPAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGRATURE /' / J{/’)" e 4 j &"’/J,

GraL,_ 1717 2 IF PAID IN 50 DAYS




CHARGE 10, = e . TICKET £ Ot
m ﬂ I 5 ibre NoOE
;w E [RI1PE CRDLIA
ADDRESS
N CITY, STATE, ZIP GODE PAGE OF
Services, Inc. e
Wmﬁmm [OAT06_. 1. WELLPROJECT NO TERSE COURTVIPARTGH. STATE [CTY, " DATE GANER
UYL SHAWERS -2 NESS NS INESS (g K5, IS5 Deel]
2. TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR L RIG NAMEING. SHIFPED |DELIVERED TO . QRDER NO.
B PRITZLER TRUCK /A 2
A TCLF I fINE
3. WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE », WELL PERMIT MO, ._.____M_._u LOGATION |
~ s = % | m— .. PR T N\_. { " Py
4 {5 1s DEVELOYIEM MCAVICE SWEH 0 F oo
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE! ACCOUNTING UNIT
REFERENCE PART NUMBER toc| Accr | oF TEACRETION arv. Jum| av. | um PRICE AMOUNT
= o™ FaN .._h -~ KD
SO0 mLEAGEF [ / S JO me “ _\ _,.. mvw m“m
W g I.I.I‘U , % ‘— oy I i i ! tw.
& ﬁ:. Fhumn P CHARGE fwmmu | Rr b FLIW P
| | u _
= e . = | ¢ o o~y ey L Tﬁr..
05 MCA ALD M:DDTr Al ML D X €| )58
- h > . _ =
~ ‘ , = . LD ) N OO
AS S, MSOL RmrL_T L | i F\_ = yhx.m.;\“d
N - 5 ~ | Fr o0 Paleé
25S w.w DN B -] A _TR “ . Wm w el
¥ ™) — § __... h ._wn — ¥ ..II.\_.. e
A | ALUUID KA L (i He | P2 e _
| _ ] __
| | | w
| i |
| | | “
_ U 0% _ f
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to pURNEL AGREE | peCIDED | AGREE s
. PAGE TOTAL e TAT
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: ﬂﬂﬂ%ﬂﬁmﬁmﬁﬂﬂmﬁg b \ m\ru |
but are not limited o, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and Hw-cﬁ%%ﬁmww%zu |
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. OO SERVICE WAS |
: SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  |rerrormeowirour pear?
WUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIDR 10 i
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY oﬁmccam PO. BOX 466 AT R A 2 o |
it CALCULATIONS
e oo SATISFACTORILY? |
X \ Ll A .\\\xd\\ = mem O_._.Jx_ mAm mﬂmmD ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERWIGE? |
DATE mazmo = TIME SIGNED . [ 0 ves C1ND
$ Doe [ h\ Ay 15 785-798-2300 roraL |
[0 CUSTOMER DiD ROT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES  The customer heraby acknowledges receipt of the malerials and services _Emn_ on this ficket,

APPROVAL B «H.mﬂﬁ;muww@wl

SWIFT QPERATOR
=




joBioe.  } * SWIFT Senvices, luc. [PAE/S 1oc 1 [PAGERD.

cu ™ WELL WO TEASE 7 PE T TCKETNG: 27 C7 N ot 3
rReLE CRowN SHAWERS /=20, | Abydze -] {2 2}
CHART' | yue T | e [ B DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
J230 ON AOCATI o
Terfs 43820 - YA
138 v SiaRi Ao D WE(
Lo ) X ~ STA)T Feusn
gl o | 8 N Casivg [nadDED
[42< N| 250 STAG E
NES
[P
| S0L
J 02 N 70D
104 N | 900
N | 900
™~ |1 0T
~N| /10D
/3 /086 N /2504 - le7 Fs) Face
i/ i ~| 85D
Vg 10 ¢4 ~| joTR
e [D1ED ~| 1520 START ) BhP QueRFLUISH
ST 20 s ~ | /DD IsLP
\{ 76D S mid Nui £ny
N | Soz 10 m o SWGT 70
N\ | /5D IS min SHaT Z2A)
REFASE P3| - FLowT3ack ) RN
AREAT WITR 520 ICA B
Hol & JE—S{-H% LAC“"'}A;: W ol
J13ANKS B //5
CASOK DAUE




bw E FT o — neker 28107
e, : CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE PAGE OF
Services, Inc. 1|
WELLPROJECT HO. LEASE COUNTYPARISH _m._._____ﬂm CITY DATE OWNER
]-2b _SHAQERS Vess Us I~ M- ks | sae
2. TICK) mm._w._.__ﬂMm CONTRACTOR RIG NAMESNO. ﬁ_m__umﬁ. |OELIVERED TO ORDER NO.
A I Nﬁb’l...mﬁnmhaﬁ o o LocAtrn A
3. 'WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. _.____mm.r _-._.@nh.m_Dz
" O Deoeicdmest Seveese Perreonrruag Swf L@rhw&. Ve
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS
RY REFERENCE! ACCOUNTING
mmmw_ﬂﬁmmnm mmnauﬁq NUMBER woc | acct [ oF EESRIEIN ary. | um arr. | um wr__ﬂ_ﬁm ANGINT
; I
Shs | MLEAGE © 112 pLs] H NE m m._mne Ao ool
S8 I __|Pomp Cusace | jamd| 43147 IStoleo| IS eo
| m | “
s \ Sramapny Cemar aﬂwv " “_i.rmh. 10877 sb
286 _ RALD - | 3o)us m 8ol 2SS0
290 _ D-Are ) leac _ Yaloo ,Er“mV
58\ _ Seavzre Guaoes (omear ﬂw\Th _ N“@ }S'0jc0
K82 | Moo DEAYAGE CWARGE o080 j8s | 70,8 pm 25000 25olco
_ | _ _r
| “ _ !
| | | |
| | | “
| o | i
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to ) ANEY ACREE Ipecioen | asRee | oo |
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: ﬁ:ﬁﬁ_ﬁﬂwﬂzg 40480
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and ey [
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. [OUR SERVICE
i SWIFT SERVICES, INC. [ nr m
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMERT hw\. =1 |
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOOODS ! .
P.0. BOX 466 S m w gl g5l5
SATISFA IRILY ‘o I - L
X NESS D_._.J\_ KS 67560 [ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH JUR SERVICET _
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED O YES O NO
N = - TOTAL L4 e L
H ._ ﬂ_mm ﬂ@m M“W_Uﬁ_ O CUSTOMER DiD NOT WISH TO RESPOND |b\~ r\m O___ _ p _W

e gustomer hereby acknowdedges receipt of the materials and services listed on this tcket

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES

SWIFT DT.mm___.._.Om
(nytw AStA)




JOBLOG SWIFT Services, lue, P g PR

‘-?ETD"'FR S WELLND. LEASE i OB TYPE . TRRETAD.
Bapre (oeicnd OFfer, j-26 Sitaees Seyeze Drarsesmeas 2810
CHART TIME é"ﬁﬁ (t-mfﬁ- :.' Lla] - TUPB'::?URF ‘T:F:,sm 5 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
1300 O Loctized
Mrofnié - 23
(st ~S'h -~
Poaig ~ Y320 - 42
Revarssd - 43¢
2o dl| Losy e
1315 i St 1Szas Zare Bepgor - B Avvsiug ~ Hew
1220 | 2 3 1/ LD TAT P
13357 2 e |/ Qop M My G -
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Conservation Division a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission htp: //kee.ks.gov/

Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sam Brownback, Governor
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

April 15, 2015

Doyle Williams

Triple Crown Operating LLC
2201 S. UTICA PL STE 100
TULSA, OK 74114-7099

Re:ACO-1
API 15-135-25818-00-00
Shauers 1-26
NW/4 Sec.26-19S-24W
Ness County, Kansas

Dear Doyle Williams:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 11/22/2014 and the ACO-1 was received on April
14, 2015 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department
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